Licensed To: St. Joseph's Academy - LA

Meet Name

2020 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational

2019 LHSAA Outdoor T & F Championships

2019 Region 2 - 5A Championship

2019 District 5 - 5A Championship

2019 Grizzly Invitational

2019 Dutchtown Invitational

2019 Bat Gourrier Invitational

2019 Catholic High Alumni Inviational
2019 Catholic High BOSH Invitational
2019 Catholic High Tip - Off Inv.

2018 LHSAA Outdoor T & F Championship
2018 Region 2 - 5A Championship

2018 District 5 - 5A Championship

2018 Grizzly Invitational

2018 Josten's Invitational

2018 Panther Invitational

2018 Dutchtown Invitational

2018 Sugar Bowl T & F Classic

2018 Bat Gourrier Invitational

2018 CHS Alumni Invitational

2018 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.
2018 Skipper Invitational

2018 Catholic High Tip - Off Invitational
2017 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship
2017 Region 2 - 5A Championship

Meet Win/Loss Report (by Date Descending) Since: 1/4/2008

Start Date

3/7/2020
5/4/2019
4/25/2019
4/17/2019
4/11/2019
3/29/2019
3/21/2019
3/16/2019
3/9/2019
3/2/2019
5/5/2018
4/26/2018
4/19/2018
4/12/2018
4/6/2018
3/29/2018
3/28/2018
3/23/2018
3/22/2018
3/17/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/3/2018
5/6/2017
4/27/2017

End Date

3/7/2020
5/4/2019
4/25/2019
4/17/2019
4/11/2019
3/29/2019
3/21/2019
3/16/2019
3/9/2019
3/2/2019
5/5/2018
4/26/2018
4/19/2018
4/12/2018
4/6/2018
3/29/2018
3/28/2018
3/24/2018
3/22/2018
3/17/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/3/2018
5/6/2017
4/27/2017

St. Joseph's Academy

Track & Field

Place

e T i T I T N TN L e e e e N B OO R e S N T = T T = = =

Out of Record

4
32
19

15
12

38
21

15
35
10

11

41
20

3-0
31-0
18-0

14-0
28-6
8-1
8-0
5-2
10-0

37-3
19-0

Type

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

5/9/2020 Page

Kind of Meet
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors

1



Licensed To: St. Joseph's Academy - LA

Meet Name

2017 District 5 - 5A Championship
2017 Grizzly Invitational

2017 Josten's Invitational

2017 Panther Invitational

2017 Dutchtown Invitational

2017 Bat Gourrier Invitational
2017 CHS Alumni Invitational
2017 Skipper Invitational

2017 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Invitationa

2017 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational
2016 LHSAA Outdoor State Championships
2016 Region 2 - 5A Championships

2016 District 5 - 5A Championships

2016 Grizzly Invitational

2016 Josten's Invitational

2016 Dutchtown Invitational

2016 Balfour Saints Invitational

2016 Alumni Invitational

2016 Sugar Bowl T & F Classic

2016 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.
2016 Tip Off Invitational

2015 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship
2015 Region 2 - 5A Championship

2015 District 5 - 5A Championship

2015 Grizzly Invitational

Meet Win/Loss Report (by Date Descending) Since: 1/4/2008

Start Date

4/20/2017
4/13/2017

4/6/2017
3/31/2017
3/30/2017
3/23/2017
3/18/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017

3/4/2017
5/7/2016
4/28/2016
4/21/2016
4/14/2016
4/8/2016
4/1/2016
3/23/2016
3/19/2016
3/18/2016
3/12/2016
3/5/2016
5/9/2015
4/30/2015
4/23/2015
4/16/2015

End Date

4/20/2017
4/13/2017

4/6/2017
3/31/2017
3/30/2017
3/23/2017
3/18/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017

2/4/2017
5/7/2016
4/28/2016
4/21/2016
4/14/2016
4/8/2016
4/1/2016
3/23/2016
3/19/2016
3/19/2016
3/12/2016
3/5/2016
5/9/2015
4/30/2015
4/23/2015
4/16/2015

St. Joseph's Academy

Track & Field

Place

N e = S e e N N

R RPN W R RN N R

[Ey
o

7
7
8
6
13
12

8

10
8

41
19

11

10
31

(62BN

40
19

Out of Record

6-0
6-0
7-0
5-0
12-0
10-1
7-0

21-9

4-0

30-9
18-0
6-0
8-0

Type

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

5/9/2020 Page

Kind of Meet
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors
T&F  Outdoors

1



Licensed To: St. Joseph's Academy - LA 5/9/2020 Page 1

St. Joseph's Academy
Track & Field

Meet Win/Loss Report (by Date Descending) Since: 1/4/2008

Meet Name Start Date End Date Place Out of Record Type Kind of Meet
2015 Episcopal Josten Invitational 4/10/2015 4/10/2015 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2015 Dutchtown Invitational 4/1/2015 4/1/2015 2 13 11-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2015 Balfour Saints Invitational 3/27/2015 3/27/2015 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2015 CHS Alumni Invitational 3/21/2015 3/21/2015 1 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2015 Episcopal 6 Team Meet 3/19/2015 3/19/2015 1 5 4-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2015 Mandeville Skipper Invitational 3/14/2015 3/14/2015 1 18 17-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2015 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv. 3/14/2015 3/14/2015 2 7 5-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2015 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational 3/7/2015 3/7/2015 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship 5/10/2014 5/10/2014 8 34 26-7 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 Region 2 - 5A Championship 5/1/2014 5/1/2014 4 20 16-3 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 District 5 - 5A Championship 4/24/2014 4/24/2014 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 Catholic Grizzly Invitational 4/17/2014 4/17/2014 2 8 6-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 Episcopal Josten Invitational 4/11/2014 4/11/2014 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 Episcopal 4 Team Invitational 4/4/2014 4/4/2014 1 4 3-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 WFHS Balfour Saints Invitational 3/28/2014 3/28/2014 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 CHS Alumni Invitational 3/22/2014 3/22/2014 1 6 5-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 Brothers of Sacred Heart Inv. 3/15/2014 3/15/2014 1 6 5-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2014 Catholic High Tip Off Meet 3/8/2014 3/8/2014 1 6 5-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship 5/4/2013 5/4/2013 27 39 12-26 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 Region 2 - 5A Championship 4/25/2013 4/25/2013 2 19 17-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 District 5 - 5A Championship 4/18/2013 4/18/2013 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 Catholic Grizzly Relays 4/11/2013 4/11/2013 1 9 8-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 Episcopal Josten Relays 4/5/2013 4/5/2013 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 Episcopal 4 Team Invitational 3/27/2013 3/27/2013 1 4 3-0 High School T&F  Outdoors



Licensed To: St. Joseph's Academy - LA 5/9/2020 Page 1

St. Joseph's Academy
Track & Field

Meet Win/Loss Report (by Date Descending) Since: 1/4/2008

Meet Name Start Date End Date Place Out of Record Type Kind of Meet
2013 Bat Gourrier Relays 3/21/2013 3/21/2013 1 13 12-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 CHS Alumni Invitational 3/16/2013 3/16/2013 1 6 5-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv. 3/9/2013 3/9/2013 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2013 Catholic High Tip Off Meet 3/2/2013 3/2/2013 1 5 4-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship 5/5/2012 5/5/2012 7 37 30-6 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 Region 2 - 5A Championship 4/26/2012 4/26/2012 2 19 17-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 District 5 - 5A Championship 4/19/2012 4/19/2012 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 Catholic Grizzly Relays 4/12/2012 4/12/2012 1 11 10-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 Episcopal Josten Relays 4/4/2012 4/4/2012 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 Episcopal 4 Team Invitational 3/29/2012 3/29/2012 1 4 3-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 Bat Gourrier Relays 3/22/2012 3/22/2012 2 7 5-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 CHS Alumni Invitational 3/17/2012 3/17/2012 1 5 4-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv. 3/10/2012 3/10/2012 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2012 Catholic High Tip Off Meet 3/3/2012 3/3/2012 1 3 2-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship 5/7/2011 5/7/2011 3 34 31-2 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 Region 2 - 5A Championship 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 2 19 17-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 District 5 - 5A Championship 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 Catholic Grizzly Relays 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 1 11 10-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 Episcopal Josten Relays 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 1 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 Episcopal 4 Team Meet 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 1 4 3-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 Catholic High Alumni Meet 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 1 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2011 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv. 3/12/2011 3/12/2011 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship 5/8/2010 5/8/2010 3 35 32-2 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 Region 2 - 5A Championship 4/29/2010 4/29/2010 3 21 18-2 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 District 5 - 5A Championship 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors



Licensed To: St. Joseph's Academy - LA 5/9/2020 Page 1

St. Joseph's Academy
Track & Field

Meet Win/Loss Report (by Date Descending) Since: 1/4/2008

Meet Name Start Date End Date Place Out of Record Type Kind of Meet
2010 Catholic Grizzly Relays 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 1 10 9-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 Episcopal Josten Relays 4/9/2010 4/9/2010 1 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 Episcopal 4 Team Meet 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 1 4 3-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 Dutchtown Invitational 3/25/2010 3/25/2010 2 10 8-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 Catholic High Alumni Invitational 3/20/2010 3/20/2010 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv. 3/13/2010 3/13/2010 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2010 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 1 5 4-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 LHSAA State Outdoor Championships 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 8 35 27-7 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Region 2 - 5A Championship 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 3 20 17-2 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 District 5 - 5A Championship 4/23/2009 4/23/2009 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Catholic Grizzly Relays 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 1 10 9-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Episcopal Josten Relays 4/9/2009 4/9/2009 1 8 7-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Dutchtown Invitational 4/3/2009 4/3/2009 1 14 13-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Episcopal 4 Team Meet 3/27/2009 3/27/2009 1 4 3-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Catholic High Alumni Inv. 3/21/2009 3/21/2009 1 10 9-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv. 3/14/2009 3/14/2009 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2009 Catholic High Tip Off 3/7/2009 3/7/2009 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 LHSAA State Outdoor Championships 5/3/2008 5/3/2008 23 32 9-22 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 Region 2 - 5A Championship 4/24/2008 4/24/2008 5 17 12-4 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 District 5 - 5A Championship 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 Catholic Grizzly Invitational 4/10/2008 4/10/2008 1 12 11-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 Josten's - EHS Invitational 4/4/2008 4/4/2008 2 7 5-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 Dutchtown Invitational 3/28/2008 3/28/2008 4 12 8-3 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 All Catholic Invitational 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 2 11 9-1 High School T&F  Outdoors
2008 Catholic High Alumni Invitational 3/15/2008 3/15/2008 1 9 8-0 High School T&F  Outdoors



Licensed To: St. Joseph's Academy - LA

Meet Name

2008 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.
2008 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational

Total Number of Meets: 126

5/9/2020 Page

St. Joseph's Academy
Track & Field

Meet Win/Loss Report (by Date Descending) Since: 1/4/2008

Start Date End Date Place Out of Record Type Kind of Meet
3/8/2008 3/8/2008 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors
3/1/2008 3/1/2008 1 7 6-0 High School T&F  Outdoors

Win/Loss Record:1,263-143



