St. Joseph's Academy Track & Field

Meet Name	Start Date	End Date	Place	Out of	Record	Type	Kind	of Meet
2020 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational	3/7/2020	3/7/2020	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 LHSAA Outdoor T & F Championships	5/4/2019	5/4/2019	1	32	31-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/25/2019	4/25/2019	1	19	18-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/17/2019	4/17/2019	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 Grizzly Invitational	4/11/2019	4/11/2019	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 Dutchtown Invitational	3/29/2019	3/29/2019	1	15	14-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 Bat Gourrier Invitational	3/21/2019	3/21/2019	1	12	11-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 Catholic High Alumni Inviational	3/16/2019	3/16/2019	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 Catholic High BOSH Invitational	3/9/2019	3/9/2019	1	6	5-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2019 Catholic High Tip - Off Inv.	3/2/2019	3/2/2019	1	6	5-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 LHSAA Outdoor T & F Championship	5/5/2018	5/5/2018	3	38	35-2	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/26/2018	4/26/2018	2	21	19-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/19/2018	4/19/2018	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Grizzly Invitational	4/12/2018	4/12/2018	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Josten's Invitational	4/6/2018	4/6/2018	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Panther Invitational	3/29/2018	3/29/2018	1	3	2-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Dutchtown Invitational	3/28/2018	3/28/2018	1	15	14-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Sugar Bowl T & F Classic	3/23/2018	3/24/2018	7	35	28-6	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Bat Gourrier Invitational	3/22/2018	3/22/2018	2	10	8-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 CHS Alumni Invitational	3/17/2018	3/17/2018	1	9	8-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/10/2018	3/10/2018	3	8	5-2	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Skipper Invitational	3/10/2018	3/10/2018	1	11	10-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2018 Catholic High Tip - Off Invitational	3/3/2018	3/3/2018	1	5	4-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship	5/6/2017	5/6/2017	4	41	37-3	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/27/2017	4/27/2017	1	20	19-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors

1

St. Joseph's Academy Track & Field

Meet Name	Start Date	End Date	Place	Out of	Record	Type	Kind o	of Meet
2017 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/20/2017	4/20/2017	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Grizzly Invitational	4/13/2017	4/13/2017	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Josten's Invitational	4/6/2017	4/6/2017	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Panther Invitational	3/31/2017	3/31/2017	1	6	5-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Dutchtown Invitational	3/30/2017	3/30/2017	1	13	12-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Bat Gourrier Invitational	3/23/2017	3/23/2017	2	12	10-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 CHS Alumni Invitational	3/18/2017	3/18/2017	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Skipper Invitational	3/11/2017	3/11/2017	1	10	9-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Invitationa	3/11/2017	3/11/2017	4	8	4-3	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational	3/4/2017	2/4/2017	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2017 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational			1	4		9		
2016 LHSAA Outdoor State Championships	5/7/2016	5/7/2016	7	41	34-6	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Region 2 - 5A Championships	4/28/2016	4/28/2016	2	19	17-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 District 5 - 5A Championships	4/21/2016	4/21/2016	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Grizzly Invitational	4/14/2016	4/14/2016	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Josten's Invitational	4/8/2016	4/8/2016	3	8	5-2	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Dutchtown Invitational	4/1/2016	4/1/2016	2	11	9-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Balfour Saints Invitational	3/23/2016	3/23/2016	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Alumni Invitational	3/19/2016	3/19/2016	1	10	9-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Sugar Bowl T & F Classic	3/18/2016	3/19/2016	10	31	21-9	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/12/2016	3/12/2016	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2016 Tip Off Invitational	3/5/2016	3/5/2016	1	5	4-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship	5/9/2015	5/9/2015	10	40	30-9	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/30/2015	4/30/2015	1	19	18-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/23/2015	4/23/2015	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Grizzly Invitational	4/16/2015	4/16/2015	1	9	8-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors

St. Joseph's Academy Track & Field

Meet Name	Start Date	End Date	Place	Out of	Record	Type	Kind	of Meet
2015 Episcopal Josten Invitational	4/10/2015	4/10/2015	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Dutchtown Invitational	4/1/2015	4/1/2015	2	13	11-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Balfour Saints Invitational	3/27/2015	3/27/2015	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 CHS Alumni Invitational	3/21/2015	3/21/2015	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Episcopal 6 Team Meet	3/19/2015	3/19/2015	1	5	4-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Mandeville Skipper Invitational	3/14/2015	3/14/2015	1	18	17-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/14/2015	3/14/2015	2	7	5-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2015 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational	3/7/2015	3/7/2015	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship	5/10/2014	5/10/2014	8	34	26-7	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 Region 2 - 5A Championship	5/1/2014	5/1/2014	4	20	16-3	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/24/2014	4/24/2014	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 Catholic Grizzly Invitational	4/17/2014	4/17/2014	2	8	6-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 Episcopal Josten Invitational	4/11/2014	4/11/2014	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 Episcopal 4 Team Invitational	4/4/2014	4/4/2014	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 WFHS Balfour Saints Invitational	3/28/2014	3/28/2014	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 CHS Alumni Invitational	3/22/2014	3/22/2014	1	6	5-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 Brothers of Sacred Heart Inv.	3/15/2014	3/15/2014	1	6	5-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2014 Catholic High Tip Off Meet	3/8/2014	3/8/2014	1	6	5-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship	5/4/2013	5/4/2013	27	39	12-26	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/25/2013	4/25/2013	2	19	17-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/18/2013	4/18/2013	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 Catholic Grizzly Relays	4/11/2013	4/11/2013	1	9	8-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 Episcopal Josten Relays	4/5/2013	4/5/2013	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 Episcopal 4 Team Invitational	3/27/2013	3/27/2013	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors

St. Joseph's Academy Track & Field

Meet Name	Start Date	End Date	Place	Out of	Record	Type	Kind o	of Meet
2013 Bat Gourrier Relays	3/21/2013	3/21/2013	1	13	12-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 CHS Alumni Invitational	3/16/2013	3/16/2013	1	6	5-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/9/2013	3/9/2013	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2013 Catholic High Tip Off Meet	3/2/2013	3/2/2013	1	5	4-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship	5/5/2012	5/5/2012	7	37	30-6	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/26/2012	4/26/2012	2	19	17-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/19/2012	4/19/2012	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 Catholic Grizzly Relays	4/12/2012	4/12/2012	1	11	10-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 Episcopal Josten Relays	4/4/2012	4/4/2012	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 Episcopal 4 Team Invitational	3/29/2012	3/29/2012	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 Bat Gourrier Relays	3/22/2012	3/22/2012	2	7	5-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 CHS Alumni Invitational	3/17/2012	3/17/2012	1	5	4-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/10/2012	3/10/2012	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2012 Catholic High Tip Off Meet	3/3/2012	3/3/2012	1	3	2-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship	5/7/2011	5/7/2011	3	34	31-2	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/28/2011	4/28/2011	2	19	17-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/21/2011	4/21/2011	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 Catholic Grizzly Relays	4/14/2011	4/14/2011	1	11	10-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 Episcopal Josten Relays	4/8/2011	4/8/2011	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 Episcopal 4 Team Meet	3/31/2011	3/31/2011	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 Catholic High Alumni Meet	3/19/2011	3/19/2011	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2011 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/12/2011	3/12/2011	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 LHSAA Outdoor State Championship	5/8/2010	5/8/2010	3	35	32-2	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/29/2010	4/29/2010	3	21	18-2	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/22/2010	4/22/2010	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors

St. Joseph's Academy Track & Field

Meet Name	Start Date	End Date	Place	Out of	Record	Type	Kind	of Meet
2010 Catholic Grizzly Relays	4/15/2010	4/15/2010	1	10	9-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 Episcopal Josten Relays	4/9/2010	4/9/2010	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 Episcopal 4 Team Meet	4/1/2010	4/1/2010	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 Dutchtown Invitational	3/25/2010	3/25/2010	2	10	8-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 Catholic High Alumni Invitational	3/20/2010	3/20/2010	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/13/2010	3/13/2010	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2010 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational	3/6/2010	3/6/2010	1	5	4-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 LHSAA State Outdoor Championships	5/9/2009	5/9/2009	8	35	27-7	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/30/2009	4/30/2009	3	20	17-2	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/23/2009	4/23/2009	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Catholic Grizzly Relays	4/16/2009	4/16/2009	1	10	9-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Episcopal Josten Relays	4/9/2009	4/9/2009	1	8	7-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Dutchtown Invitational	4/3/2009	4/3/2009	1	14	13-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Episcopal 4 Team Meet	3/27/2009	3/27/2009	1	4	3-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Catholic High Alumni Inv.	3/21/2009	3/21/2009	1	10	9-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/14/2009	3/14/2009	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2009 Catholic High Tip Off	3/7/2009	3/7/2009	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 LHSAA State Outdoor Championships	5/3/2008	5/3/2008	23	32	9-22	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 Region 2 - 5A Championship	4/24/2008	4/24/2008	5	17	12-4	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 District 5 - 5A Championship	4/17/2008	4/17/2008	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 Catholic Grizzly Invitational	4/10/2008	4/10/2008	1	12	11-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 Josten's - EHS Invitational	4/4/2008	4/4/2008	2	7	5-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 Dutchtown Invitational	3/28/2008	3/28/2008	4	12	8-3	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 All Catholic Invitational	3/19/2008	3/19/2008	2	11	9-1	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 Catholic High Alumni Invitational	3/15/2008	3/15/2008	1	9	8-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors

St. Joseph's Academy Track & Field

Meet Win/Loss Report (by Date Descending) Since: 1/4/2008

Meet Name	Start Date	End Date	Place	Out of	Record	Type	Kind o	of Meet
2008 Brothers of the Sacred Heart Inv.	3/8/2008	3/8/2008	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors
2008 Catholic High Tip Off Invitational	3/1/2008	3/1/2008	1	7	6-0	High School	T&F	Outdoors

Total Number of Meets: 126 Win/Loss Record: 1,263-143